
Below you will find details of all Technological and Applied Studies (TAS) courses offered by 
AISNSW Teaching and Learning consultants in 2024 to support teachers in implementing the 
new syllabuses. Please join us as we collectively build our understanding together. 

Your ICT team may also be interested in the AISNSW ICT Management and Leadership 
Conference at the end of May on the Gold Coast.

Click directly on the course name and date of your choice to find out more and register your attendance.

29 May-31 May 2024
CONFERENCE EVENT at Gold Coast Convention and Exhibition Centre

AISNSW ICT Management & 
Leadership Conference 2024 - 
Future Ready 

Tues 10 Sep 8:45am-12:00pm 
Tues 29 Oct  3:30pm-5:00pm 
Mon 4 Nov 3:30pm-5:00pm 
3 sessions | ONLINE

Enterprise  
Computing 11-12 - 
Designing Units of 
Learning

Tues 20 August 
8:30am-3:00pm 
1 session
FACE-TO-FACE at AISNSW

Computing 
Technology 9-10 - 
Designing Units of 
Learning

Tues 17 September 
8:30am-3:00pm 
1 session 
FACE-TO-FACE at AISNSW

Enterprise  
Computing 11-12 - 
Designing Units of 
Learning

Thu 29 August 
8:30am-3:00pm 
1 session 
FACE-TO-FACE at AISNSW

Software  
Engineering 11-12 - 
Designing Units of 
Learning

Tues 12 November  
8:30am-3:00pm 
1 session
FACE-TO-FACE at AISNSW

Technology Stage 4 - 
Planning and  
Programming

Tues 19 Nov 8:45am-12:00pm 
Tues 26 Nov 3:30pm-5:00pm 
Tues 3 Dec 3:30pm-5:00pm  
3 sessions | ONLINE 

Technology Stage 4 - 
Planning and  
Programming

Tues 3 September 
8:30am-3:00pm 
1 session
FACE-TO-FACE at AISNSW

Technology Stage 4 - 
Planning and  
Programming

Mon 18 Mar 8:45am-12:00pm 
Tues 9 Apr 3:30pm-5:00pm 
Tues 30 Apr 3:30pm-5:00pm 
3 sessions | ONLINE

Computing 
Technology 9-10 - 
Designing Units of 
Learning

Term 1 courses  Term 3 courses

Term 4 courses

For all enquiries,  
please contact  
 
Chris Woldhuis,  
Education Consultant: 
Technologies 7-12 
 
cwoldhuis@aisnsw.edu.au

AISNSW Technological and 
Applied Studies Courses 
2024

Software  
Engineering 11-12 - 
Designing Units of 
Learning

Thu 1 Aug 8:45am-12:00pm 
Thu 22 Aug 3:30pm-5:00pm 
Tues 27 Aug 3:30pm-5:00pm 
3 sessions | ONLINE

For all enquiries,  
please contact  
 
Chris Woldhuis,  
Education Consultant: 
Leadership and Learning 
 
cwoldhuis@aisnsw.edu.au

Australian Christian College

https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/featured-events/ict-management-and-leadership-conference
https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/courses/pages/CourseDetails.aspx?cId=e38cc85f9b624228949fdcf50ab9d4cf
https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/courses/pages/CourseDetails.aspx?cId=ef933a1fa6914c39b5f1bff20414a974
https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/courses/pages/CourseDetails.aspx?cId=da97fde09bcf4150a4ee90575fd9acda
https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/courses/pages/CourseDetails.aspx?cId=ac387644df5d4f208d3932d5a3441274
https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/courses/pages/CourseDetails.aspx?cId=085533e8f4b643528fd6adff35580b0e
https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/courses/pages/CourseDetails.aspx?cId=46fe2bdae38a435a8810cbde96189a32
https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/courses/pages/CourseDetails.aspx?cId=085533e8f4b643528fd6adff35580b0e
https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/courses/pages/CourseDetails.aspx?cId=fd4ee1e9e05a47929dae86320a3ffe38
mailto:?subject=
https://www.aisnsw.edu.au/courses/pages/CourseDetails.aspx?cId=075a756426ca488bafe3a97e597c035e
mailto:?subject=

